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File #:  Version: 12014-0001

Status:Type: Certificate of Election Read, Received and Filed

File created: In control:1/6/2014 City Council

On agenda: Final action: 1/6/2014

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Effective date:

Title: Certificate of Elction of Theresa Kail-Smith as a Member of Pittsburgh City Council, District 2, for a
four year term.

Sponsors:

Indexes: CERTIFICATE OF ELECTION

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Read, Received and FiledCity Council1/6/2014 1

Certificate of Elction of Theresa Kail-Smith as a Member of Pittsburgh City Council, District 2, for a four year term.
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